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Energy Savings Assistance Program
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Energy Savings Assistance Program
Proposed Budgets 2012 - 2014

$200,000,000
$180,000,000
$160,000,000
$140,000,000
$120,000,000
$100,000,000
$80,000,000
$60,000,000
$40,000,000
$20,000,000
$-

PG&E

SCE

SDG&E

SoCalGas

w2012

$137,904,00

$57,718,000

$22,044,929

$99,909,056

w2013

$167,525,00

$64,528,000

$22, 462,163

$82,121,475

5014

$173,422,00

$62,971,000

$22,832,030

$84,178,885
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Energy Savings Assistance Program

Proposed Units 2012 - 2014

140,000
120,000
100,000
80,000
60,000
40,000
20,000

PG&E |

SDG&E

SoCalGas

m2012

110,000

20,000

129,106

m2013

132,500

20,000

100,249

2014

132,500

20,000

100,249
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CARE
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Proposed CARE Administrative
Budgets 2012 - 2014

$14,000,000
$12,000,000
$10,000,000
$8,000,000
$6,000,000
$4,000,000
$2,000,000
$-

PG&E

SCE

SDG&E

SoCalGas

m2012

$12,081,000

$5,351,000

$3,732,059

$7,991,640

w2013

$11,287,000

$5,465,000

$3,957,106

$7,747,118

2014

$11,650,000

$5,622,000

$3,973,368

$7,864,477 | &
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CARE Proposed Enroliments for 2012 -
2014

2012 2013 2014
Enrolments | Emolments | Esimated % | Enolments | Ewolments | Esimated% | Emolments | Enolments | Estimated %
PGRE | 19,000 | 1,553,000 | 91% | 13,000 | 1,566,000 | 92% | 15,000 | 1,581,000 | 93%
SCE | 14,300 | 1,444,300 | 98% | 14,443 | 1,458,743 | 98% | 14,587 | 1,473,330 | 98%
SDG&E | 14,210| 324967 | 89% | 7,886| 332,853| 90% | 4,387 | 337,240| 90%
SCG 17.908| 1,754,766 | 96% | 20,497 | 1,775,263 | 97% | 22,997 | 1,798,260 | 98%
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